2022 SUWANNEE COUNTY
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

(pursuant to F.S. 110.117)

Friday, December 31, 2021
Monday, January 17, 2022
Friday, April 15, 2022

Monday, May 30, 2022

Monday, July 04, 2022

Monday, September 05, 2022
Friday, November 11, 2022
Thurs. & Fri., Nov. 24 & 25, 2022
Friday, December. 23, 2022
Monday, December 26, 2022

Monday, January 2, 2023

The above dates conform with the State Holidays for 2022

New Year’s

Martin Luther King Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Veterans’ Day

Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve (Christmas Eve on Saturday)
Christmas Day (Christmas Day on Sunday)

New Year’s



